COMBINED LATHE BHP290VF (5% —{FHLRBHP290VF)

Model

Max Distance Between Center
Max Swing Over Bed

Max Swing Over Cross Slide
Bed Of Width

Spindle Bore

Taper Of Spindle

Range Of Spindle Speed
Slide Feed Speed

Inch Threads

Metric Threads

Spindle Travel

Cross Slide Of Travel

Tail Stocks Quill Travel
Taper Of Tail Stocks Quill
Main Power

Max Drill Capacity

Max End Mill Capacity

Max Face Mill Capacity
Taper Of Spindle

Max Distance Spindle To Table

Max Distance Spindle To Column

Main Motor

Spindle Travel

Spindle Speed

T-slot

Overall Net /gross Weight
Overall Packing Size

IMITARSNEIRE. EEmE. FE. ERABIZRERM, Eihg—ARIhEE.
ERCT/INEUERYS | RS | RRIRTT RET L

B LIULZERR |, EENRBEET].

2 RERESMFXK , ERERTRIEL
3RERREIFE. JIBRIFE. 1T E. S IMFBIERIOE.

TRREEE
RAEEER

hiEREKEEER

REEE
FHfFLE
FHERE
FHEEEE E
SPiERE T EE

T HIRHIRSGEE
EHIAHIRSGEE
EIITHE
PIEIRITIE
EBEERITE
FEEEE
EEBHINER
RAHILER
RAMHER
RAHEGERZE
FHhEE

FE TEEEER
FEih ORI SAEEIERS

FEHIHER
FiHITIE

F LR T
TRIERE
BE/EE
BERYT

BHP290VF
700mm

290mm

165mm

180mm

38mm

Mt5

50-1800rpm
0.07-0.40mm/r
8-56TPI (21kinds)
0.2-3.5mm(18kinds)
50mm

165mm

80mm

MT3

1.1KW

20mm

16mm

63mm

MT3

375mm

185mm

600W

50mm
50-2250rpm
10mm
280/320kgs
1400*780*1010mm

Standard accessory : 1.three jaw chuck(=/T4#2) 2. Drill chuck with arbor (§53%3k ) 3.oil tray(H#& ) 4.Splash guard ($5§I%& ) .5.full set metal change gear(£Ei54 ) 6.tool box ( TE)
Optional accessory : 1.four jaw chuck with back plate ( [UM-E&RERER ) 2. Face plate(f# ) 3. Steady rest(F)28 ) 4 follow rest(BR7JZ2 ) 5. Drill chuck with arbor (3L )

6.welding tool(11pcs) (##%7] ) 7.carbide turning tool(7pcs) (BEEAEZET] ) 8.live center (FERK ) 9. Machine stand ( #LEAR/EEE ) 10. 2 axis DRO(24EE )
11.quickly change tool post (4742 ) 12 machine vise(FA%H ) 13 mill chuck (%533 ) 14 58pcs clamp kit ( #%%£E ) 15 keyless collet ( B&EL )

Nanjing Roll Machine Tool Co.,Ltd

www.rollmachinetool.com




COMBINED LATHE BHP250V (48t —{#H1ARBHP250V)

Nanjing Roll Machine Tool Co.,Ltd

Model

Max Distance Between Center
Max Swing Over Bed

Max Swing Over Cross Slide
Taper Of Spindle Bore
Spindle Bore

Bed Of Width

Range Of Spindle

Slide Feed Speed

Inch Threads

Metric Threads

Spindle Travel

Cross Slide Of Travel

Tail Stocks Quill Travel
Taper Of Tail Stocks Quill
Motor

Max Drill Capacity

Max End Mill Capacity
Max Face Mill Capacity
Taper Of Spindle

Vertical Travel

T-slot

Spindle Travel

Spindle Speed

Overall Packing Size
Overall Net /gross Weight

(£Bt5% ) 6toolbox ( TEMHE)

TRREEE
BAOER
iR ARERER
FihERE
FiHFLE
REEE

F B
iR ET)IERE
B HIZSCEE
TR A FIRSCEE
FimTIE
FIERITIE
EBEERTE
EEERHEE
FEHINER
RAMFLER
RBRAMBEER
RAHSKER
FihiERE
EHITE
TEIRESEE
FiHTIE
FihEEEE
BERY
HE/EE

BHP250V/F
550/750mm

250mm

165mm

MT4

26mm

135mm
50-2000rpm
0.07-0.40mm/r
8-56TPI (21kinds)
0.2-3.5mm(18kinds)
50mm

115mm

70mm

MT?2

750W

16mm

16mm

50mm

MT2

210mm

10mm

50mm
50-2250rpm
1400*700*880mm
200/230kgs

Standard accessory : 1.three jaw chuck(=/N\-k#£) 2. Drill chuck with arbor (§53€3k ) 3.oil tray (jH#& ) 4.Splash guard (##l# ) 5.full set metal change gear

Optional accessory : 1.four jaw chuck with back plate ( [U/N-E& K iE#EE#R ) 2. Face plate (#8& ) 3. Steady rest ( F/1522 ) 4 follow rest(#R7JZ8 ) 5 .Drill chuck

with arbor ( $3€3k ) 6.welding tool(11pcs) (¥#:%7J] ) 7.carbide turning tool(7pcs)(BEEREREEET] ) 8 .live center(GEIRZ ) 9. Machine
stand ( HLARJEEE ) 10. 2 axis DRO (24H#E ) 11. quickly change tool post(tR#27J28 ) 12 .machine vise(FE$H ) 13 .mill chuck (gE3k)
14 .58pcs clamp kit ( &% E ) 15 keyless collet ( BEFEL)

www.rollmachinetool.com




COMBINED LATHE BHP260L ( ZFEi&#t—{##ABHP260L

COMBINED LATHE BVB25-3L

BHP260L

Model
Max Swing Over Bed
Distance Between Center
Spindle Bore
Spindle Taper
Step Of Spindle Speeds
Spindle Speed
Range Of Inch Threads
Range Of Metric Threads
Travel Of Cross Slide
Taper Of Tailstock Quill
Main Motor
Taper Of Spindle Bore
Spindle Travel
Spindle Speed

Max Distance Spindle To Table

Max Distance Spindle To Column

Head Tilt
Packing Size
Net/gross Weight

RAEEER
TRREEES
Fhfle
FHER
HRRE
FHEETEE
PIEIESE A
B AHIREGEE
hiEIRITIE
REE#RE
ERBHINER
THRAEE
FiTE
FhEBE
FHE TFEEES
FHEIEEIEE
LR A E
BERY
FEEE

—{&#ABVB25-3L

BVB25-3L
BHP260L BVB25-3L
260mm 250mm
700mm 450mm/700mm
26mm 27mm
MT4 MT4
6 4
115-1620rpm 115-1620rpm
8-56T.PI 8-56T.P.I
0.4-3.5mm 0.2 -3.5mm /r
140mm 140mm
MT3 MT3
750W 750W
MT2 MT3
50mm 80mm
50-2250rpm 400-1600rpm
280mm 125mm
170mm 240mm
+-90 degree +90°
1510*670*1100mm 1510 x 670 x 920mm
220/260kgs 245kg / 265kg

Standard accessory : 1.three jaw chuck(=/T\-k#2) 2. Drill chuck with arbor(§433k ) 3.oil tray(H#&2 ) 4.Splash guard (3§l ) 5.full set metal change gear

(£Bta% ) 6.tool box ( TE#)

Optional accessory : 1.four jaw chuck with back plate(FU/M-E& &iEEE ) 2. Face plate (#£# ) 3. Steady rest ( /()28 ) 4 .follow rest ( B8JJZ8 ) 5. Drill chuck
with arbor ( §4323k ) 6.welding tool(11pcs) ( #8#%J] ) 7.carbide turning tool(7pcs) (FEEREREEZET] ) 8 live center (FEIRRK ) 9. Machine

stand ( #LER/EEE ) 10.2 axis DRO (24h# & ) 11.quickly change tool post ( $R#:7J28 ) 12 machine vise ( FA$H ) 13 .mill chuck (gL )

14 58pcs clamp kit ( #5%3E ) 15 keyless collet ( B &%k )

Nanjing Roll Machine Tool Co.,Ltd

www.rollmachinetool.com




MINI BENCH LATHE BHC290VF (iR{RZERBHC290VF)

IMITARSNEIRE. EEmE. FE , ERABIZERM , EHhTE—RINEE.

EN TN |, IS4 | AR REIIL

R LIMLER , ERMNEEET].

2 RERESIFK , ERERFTRIEB.

3RERREIFE. JIRIFE. LTS | BEENEMRBMIRIRZ .

Model BHC290VF
Max Swing Over Bed BAEEER 290mm

Width Bed RERE 180mm
Distance Between Centers TRREEES 700mm
Spindle Bore FHFLR 38mm

Taper Of Spindle Bore TR MT5

Range Of Spindle Speed F I EEIETEE 50-1800rpm
Range Of Longitudinal Feeds hiEtRETIERE 0.07-0.40mm/r
Range Of Inch Threads P H =R SGEE 8-56TPI(21)
Range Of Metric Threads AN EAvEELES 0.2-3.5mm(18)
Cross Slide Travel hE IR TIE 165mm
Tailstock Quill Travel BEERTRE 80mm

Taper Of Tailstock Quill BEEREE MT3

Main Power FEHIIZE 1.1KW

Net Weight/gross Weight RE/EE 220/270kg
Packing Size BERT 1400*700*680mm

Standard accessory : 1.three jaw chuck(=/N-k#2) 2.oil tray (& ) 3.Splash guard (##l#& ) 4. full set metal change gear (£/8i5% ) 5.tool box ( TE#H )

Optional accessory : 1.four jaw chuck with back plate (FQ/N-E£2 5 i%E#%#£2 ) 2. Face plate (78£ ) 3. Steady rest ( F/(3%8 ) 4 follow rest(B2JJZ8 ) 5. Drill chuck
with arbor(§533k ) 6. welding tool(11pcs) (J#% 7] ) 7. carbide turning tool(7pcs) (EEREREEZET] ) 8 .live center (iEIRX ) 9. Machine
stand (HLFRJEEE ) 10. 2 axis DRO (244 ) 11.quickly change tool post ( #Ri7IZ8 )

Nanjing Roll Machine Tool Co.,Ltd www.rollmachinetool.com




MINI BENCH LATHE BHC250V (iR{RZEFKBHC250V)

Note: BHC250V use single rod ,Y axis auto feed . BHC250VF use double rod ,X,Y axis auto feed .

Model

Height Of Centers
Distance Between Centers
Swing Over Bed

Swing Over Cross Slide
Width Of Bed

Taper Of Spindle Bore
Spindle Bore

Number Of Spindle Speeds
Range Of Spindle Speeds
Range Of Cross Feeds
Range Of Longitudinal Feeds
Range Of Inch Threads
Range Of Metric Threads
Top Slide Travel

Cross Slide Travel
Tailstock Quill Travel
Taper Of Tailstock Quill
Motor

Packing Size

Net Weight

i

TRREEE
RAEEER
PiEREIRER
REEE
FHhERE
FihFLE
HIRRE
FHhEEEE
EEIEEE
HEIHEEE
PIEIZRFIRECEE
P AHRSCEE
FihITIE
PIERITIE
RBEERTE
EEER#EE
FEEIE
BERT

HE

BHC250V/VF
125mm
550/750 mm
250mm
145mm
135mm

MT4

26mm
variable speed
50-2000rpm
0.026-0.156mm/r
0.08-0.48mm/r
8-56T.P.I
0.2-3.5mm
50mm

115mm

70mm

MT2

750W
1150/1350x560x570mm
127/145kgs

Standard accessory : 1.three jaw chuck(=/T\-F%2) 2.oil tray (;H# ) 3. Splash guard (3%4HlI#& ) 4.full set metal change gear (£/Ei5% ) 5.tool box ( TE#E)
Optional accessory : 1.four jaw chuck with back plate(PU/N-E& &i&E#E42 ) 2. Face plate (785 ) 3. Steady rest ( F/Z8 ) 4 follow rest(@JIZ8 ) 5. Drill chuck
with arbor(§533k ) 6.welding tool(11pcs) (1884 7] ) 7.carbide turning tool(7pcs) (#EFREEEZET] ) 8 .live center (iEIRR ) 9. Machine stand

(HUPRIEEE ) 10. 2 axis DRO(24#H#4 2 ) 11.quickly change tool post ( HR#%&7I28 )

Nanjing Roll Machine Tool Co.,Ltd

www.rollmachinetool.com




MINI BENCH LATHE BHC280 (3 {RZ&&BHC280)

Model

Distance Between Centers
Swing Over Bed

Swing Over Cross Slide
Width Bed

Taper Of Spindle Bore
Spindle Bore

Number Of Spindle Speeds
Range Of Spindle Speed
Range Of Longitudinal Feeds
Range Of Inch Threads
Range Of Metric Threads
Tape Slide Travel

Cross Slide Travel

Tailstock Quill Travel

Taper Of Tailstock Quill
Motor

Packing Size

Net Weight/gross Weight

TRREER
RAREER
hiEREEER
REBE
FHERE
FimFLE
LA
FAHE IR E
SRiEtRETIERE
YR HIRSGEE
T A HIRSGEE
FIITIE
PHERITIE
EEERTRE
FEEER#EE

L IRYIES
BERT
FE/EE

BHC280
700mm
280mm
150mm
180mm

MT4

26mm

6
150-2000RPM
0.07-0.20mm/r
8-56TPI
0.2-3.5mm
50mm

165mm

80mm

MT2

750W
1400*700*680mm
205/265kg

Standard accessory : 1. three jaw chuck(=/N-E£2) 2. oil tray (jH#£ ) 3. Splash guard (3%4HI£2 ) 4.full set metal change gear (£/8i5% ) 5.tool box ( TEfE )
Optional accessory : 1.four jaw chuck with back plate(PU/N-E&2 R i&E#E5 ) 2. Face plate (165 ) 3. Steady rest ( %52 ) 4. follow rest(B87J%8 ) 5. Drill chuck

with arbor(§53%3k ) 6. welding tool(11pcs) (18#%% 7] ) 7. carbide turning tool(7pcs) (#BEEREEE4T] ) 8 .live center (7EIRRK ) 9. Machine stand
(HLERIEEEE ) 10. 2 axis DRO(24h%¢&E ) 11.quickly change tool post ( #R#z7JZ8 )

Nanjing Roll Machine Tool Co.,Ltd

www.rollmachinetool.com




MINI LATHE BHC260F ( i#£{RZEKRBHC260F

Two rod,horizontal&longitudinal axis auto feed

Model BHC260F
Distance Between Center TR 700mm
Swing Over Bed RAEEER 250mm
Width Of Bed KREEE 125mm
Taper Of Spindle Bore iR MT4

Spindle Bore FAR 26mm

Step Of Spindle Speeds EETRG £ 6

Range Of Spindle Speeds FiEEETEE 115-1620rpm
Range Of Inch Threads P ZEH R SGE E 8-56TPI
Range Of Metric Threads ZEHI B AGEE 0.2-3.5mm
Travel Of Cross Slide FHEIRITHE 115mm
Taper Of Tailstock Quill BEEREE MT2

Motor FEHIN=R 750W
Packing Size BERST 1510*570*580
Net/gross Weight BE/EE 175/200kgs

Standard accessory : 1.three jaw chuck(=/T\-£42) 2.o0il tray (jH# ) 3.Splash guard (#Al# ) 4.full set metal change gear ( €854 ) 5.tool box ( TE#H )
Optional accessory : 1.four jaw chuck with back plate(PU/N-E£& K iEER ) 2. Face plate (7652 ) 3. Steady rest ( 328 ) 4. follow rest(887J28 ) 5. Drill chuck
with arbor(§53%3k ) 6.welding tool(11pcs) (1£#%Z 7] ) 7.carbide turning tool(7pcs) (#EEREE4T] ) 8 .live center (iEIRRK ) 9. Machine stand
(HPRIEEE ) 10. 2 axis DRO(24##(&E ) 11.quickly change tool post ( ER¥#27I28 )

Nanjing Roll Machine Tool Co.,Ltd www.rollmachinetool.com



MINI BENCH LATHE BVB25L (G {RZEFKBVB25L)
MINI BENCH LATHE BV20L(i#{RZ=FKBV20L)

BVB25L
BV20L

Model BVB25L
Distance Between Center TRREEE 450/700mm
Swing Over Bed BAEEEER 250mm
Width Of Bed REEE 125mm
Taper Of Spindle Bore FEHERE MT4
Spindle Bore FIhFLER 27mm
Step Of Spindle Speeds EETRREYL 6
Range Of Spindle Speeds F L IESEE 115-1620rpm
Range Of Inch Threads Y Bl 254112 455 FE 8-56TPI
Range Of Metric Threads === 1| NS 8 AveEa E S| 0.2-3.5mm
Travel Of Cross Slide P HEIRITFE 140mm
Taper Of Tailstock Quill BEEGHEE MT3
Motor FEHIHER 750KW
Packing Size BERST 1260/1510*570*580mm
Net Weight BB 151/171kgs
Model BV20L
Distance Between Centers TRREEE 350/520mm
Swing Over Bed REBEEERR 220mm
Swing Over Cross Slide hHEREIEER 115mm
Taper Of Spindle Bore FIhHEE MT3
Spindle Bore EHFLER 20mm
Step Of Spindle Speeds EETRRE 6
Range Of Spindle Speeds F M ETE E 140-1710rpm
Range Of Longitudinal Feeds INEFHLEE 0.05-0.15mm/r
Range Of Metric Threads === 1| /NG A ves A E S| 0.4-3mm
Range Of Inch Threads 7 Yl 54 9B 45T E 8-32T.P1
Taper Of Tail Stock Quill BREEREE MT2
Main Motor FEEHINZE 0.75KW
Packing Size BERS 1050/1200*500*550mm
Net Weight BB 125/145kg

Standard accessory : 1.three jaw chuck(=/T\-k#2)2.0il tray ( i1z ) 3. Splash guard (34#l4# ) 4.full set metal change gear ( €/@t5% ) 5.tool box ( TE#H )

Optional accessory : 1.four jaw chuck with back plate(PU/N-k& K ERER ) 2. Face plate (165 ) 3. Steady rest ( F/LZR ) 4. follow rest(BR7J28 ) 5. Drill chuck
with arbor(§53%3k ) 6.welding tool(11pcs) (12#£Z 7] ) 7.carbide turning tool(7pcs) (HEREE4T] ) 8 .live center (iEIRXK ) 9. Machine stand
(HFREEE ) 10. 2 axis DRO(24##&E ) 11.quickly change tool post ( HR#27I28 )

Nanjing Roll Machine Tool Co.,Ltd www.rollmachinetool.com



MINI BENCH LATHE CJM320B (i {RZEFKCJM320B)

MINI BENCH LATHE CJM250 (i {RZEFKCIM250)

CJM320B

CJM250

Feature: Threading without change gear .Bed surface frequency hardened .

Model

Max Swing Bed

Max Swing Slide Over Bed
Spindle Bore

Spindle Taper

Spindle Speed

Step Of Spindle Speed
Cross Feed

Longitudinal Feed

Max Range Tailstocks Quill
Taper Of Tailstocks Quill
Motor

GW/NW

Packing Size

Model

Max Swing Bed

Max Swing Over Cross Slide
Distance Between Center
Spindle Bore

Spindle Taper

Spindle Speed Range
Step Of Spindle Speed
Longitudinal Feed

Cross Feed

Metric Threads

Motor Power

Gw/nw

Packing Size

BAREHEER
etk EIEER
FHFLE
FEIhEE
FHEEETE
HIRRE
ERHEE
PRtEE
REERTE
EEEEEE
EBHIp=R
EEH/FE
BERT

RAEEER
hietREIEER
TREREERS

E o EES
FHhHEE
FIEEIEEE
IR
PEHEE
EEHEE

EHAFIESCTE

ERBHINER
EEH/FE
BERT

CJM320B
320mm
200mm

38mm

MT5
60-1600rpm
12
0.045-0.6mm/r
0.1-1.4mm/r
80mm

MT3

750W
290/260KGS
1470x770x1470mm

CJM250

250mm

150mm

500mm

26mm

MT4

60-1600rpm

12
0.03-0.275mm/r
0.015-0.137mm/r
0.25-2.5mm
750W
185/165kgs
1200*620*600mm

Standard accessory : 1.three jaw chuck(Z/N-££2) 2.0il tray(GH#2 ) 3. Splash guard (34HI%2 ) 4.metric metal change gear ( A##4 ) 5.tool box ( TE#H)
Optional accessory : 1.four jaw chuck with back plate(F9/N-E8 &% i&E#5 ) 2. Face plate(f£52 ) 3. Steady rest(s/122 ) 4 follow rest ( #2JJZR ) 5. Drill chuck

with arbor (§53L ) 6.welding tool(11pcs)(#8#%% 7] ) 7.carbide turning tool(7pcs)#EFREREEZEJ] ) 8 .live centerGEIRR ) 9. Machine
stand(HLFRJEEEE ) 10. 2 axis DRO(25##(% ) 11.quickly change tool post(R#&7J28 ) 12. Inch change gear (JEHI#EH)

Nanjing Roll Machine Tool Co.,Ltd

www.rollmachinetool.com




MINI BENCH LATHE BHC210V G¥{RZEFKBHC210V)

MINI LATHE CQ0618A ( #{RZEFRCQO0618A)

Model BHC210V BHC180V

Max Swing Over Bed EAEEER 210mm 180mm

Width Of Bed PREERE 100 100

Distance Between Centers N 400mm 300mm

Spindle Bore FihFLER 21mm 21mm

Taper Of Spindle Bore FHEE MT3 MT3

Range Of Spindle Speeds Tt E 50-2500rpm 50-2500rpm

Taper Of Tailstock Quill BREGEE MT2 MT2

Metric Threads ZEHI N IR SGE E 0.5-3mm 0.5-3mm

Inch Threads | E RSB E 10-44T.P1 10-44T.P.1

Max Travel Of Cross Slide HHENRITIE 75mm 75mm

Travel Of Tailstock Sleeve RBREEGTE 60mm 60mm

Motor Power FEBHINE 650W 650W

GW/NW EESFE 75/68KGS 70/60KGS

Package Size( L*w*h) BERST 900X480X480mm  900X480X480mm
780*480*420mm 780*480*420mm

Model CQO0618A

Distance Between Centers TAREEE 350mm

Swing Oved Bed = INEIEE=EES 180mm

Spindle Taper EHEE MT3

Spindle Bore TR 32mm

Chuck Diameter KEER 100mm

Tool Slide Travel FHERITHE 35mm

Taper Of Tailstock Quill BEEEHE MT2

Range Of Metric Threads FHINHIRECEE 0.5-2.5mm

Range Of Inch Threads FHIEHIRSCEE 12-52TPL(optional)

Cross Slide Travel hEIRITIE 65mm

Spindle Speed FHEETTE 100-2000rpm

Motor FERHINE 550W

Net Weight FE 45kgs

Gross Weight EE 50KGS

Packing Size BERYT 810*305*370mm

Standard accessory : 1.three jaw chuck(Z/I-E#2) 2.oil tray (jH# ) 3. Splash guard (#%4EI# ) 4.full set metal change gear (£/&i5% ) 5.tool box ( TE#H)

Optional accessory : 1.four jaw chuck with back plate (FU/N-E& K E## ) 2. Face plate (8% ) 3. Steady rest ( /(%8 ) 4 follow rest(BRJJZ8 ) 5. Drill chuck
with arbor(§433k ) 6. welding tool(11pcs) (12#Z 7] ) 7. carbide turning tool(7pcs) (EEREEZET] ) 8 .live center (;EIRR ) 9. Machine
stand (WLARJEEE ) 10. 2 axis DRO(24##(E ) 11.quickly change tool post ( tR#2JIZE )

Nanjing Roll Machine Tool Co.,Ltd www.rollmachinetool.com



SMALL DRILL MILL WMD16V (/MBUEEstKWMD16V)

WMD25V
WMD16V WMD25V
Model WMD16V WMD25V
Max. Drilling Capacity BAEFLER dia 16mm 25mm
Max. Face Milling Capacity BRAHKER dia 52mm 63mm
Max. End Milling Capacity BRAMBEER dia 16mm 20mm
Working Table Size THEERY 500*140mm 500*180/700*1800mm
T-slot Size TREEE 10mm 12mm
X-axis Travel Xih1THg 220mm 280mm
Y-axis Travel Y #1772 160mm 175mm
Z-axis Travel ZiHATRE 210mm 380mm
Taper Of Spindle Bore EIhER MT2 MT3
Spindle Travel FHTE 50mm 50mm
Range Of Spindle Speeds FEHhEEEEE 50-2250rpm 50-2500rpm
Headstock Tilt Left & Right B TS| +90 degree + 90 degree
Motor Power FBMNINE 600W 1KW
NW/GW $E/EE 85/100Kg 110Kg/130Kg
Package size (LxWxH) BERY 520*510*840mm 670*550*860mm

Standard accessory : 1. drill chuck with arbor £33k, tool box TEf§
Optional accessory : 1.machine vise £ 2. Mill chuck 33k 3. 58pcs clamp kit $¥5%3ZE 4. Keyless collet B33k 5. 2 axis DRO 24## &

Nanjing Roll Machine Tool Co.,Ltd www.rollmachinetool.com



SMALL DRILL MILL ZX32 (/MBUEhEERRZX32)

SMALL DRILL MILL ZAY7045FG(/MBUEE sk RZAY7045FG)

Model

Max Drill Capacity RAEILER

Max End Mill Capacity BRAMBER

Max Face Mill Capacity RAEPFEER

Work Table Size TEERY

Spindle Taper EHHEE

Y- Axis Travel YiHITRE

X -axis Travel XiMITHE

Z- Axis Travel 75 T8

Spindle Travel FihITIE

T-slot Width TEIERE

Spindle Speed FHEETE

Base Size JREBR T

Main Motor EEBHINER

Nw/gw BE/EE
Model
Max.drilling Capacity BARALER
Max.face Milling Capacity BEAAHRER
Max. End Milling Capacity RAVHER
Taper Of Spindle Bore A
Max Distance Spindle-table THETFEEES
Mini Distance Spindle Axis-column Surface  FiFuOFISTHEREES
Spindle Travel g
Head Rotation 7S T |
Working Table Size IfEARY
Table Travel (before And Back) Hmf7ie
Table Travel (left And Right) EmiTiE
Spindle Speed Step LI
Motor Power I
Nw/gw FE/EE
Package Size BERY

Standard accessory : 1. drill chuck with arbor $§3%:k2 tool box TE#§
Optional accessory : 1.machine vise £ 2. Mill chuck g3k 3. 58pcs clamp kit 52 E 4. Keyless collet BE3:L 5.2 axis DRO 2542

Nanjing Roll Machine Tool Co.,Ltd

www.rollmachinetool.com

ZX32G
30mm
16mm
63mm
700X180mm
MT3
200mm
320mm
310mm
75mm
12mm
95-1420rpm
550X340mm
750W
170/200kgs

ZAY7045FG
45mm
63mm
20mm

MT4 or R8
450mm
260mm
130mm

+ 90 degree
800*240mm
175mm
500mm

6

1.5KW
320/370kg
670*550*860mm




Rl 5R IRJIZR e ER%ET]

Steady rest follow rest face plate cabide turning tool

BIEET]  BERSURIRTIER  BEXRER $E Ik

welding Europe QCTP clamp kit mill chuck
turning
tool
A B S HE SEH T{EtE
live center Digitalreadout machinevise stand

Nanjing Roll Machine Tool Co.,Ltd www.rollmachinetool.com




